https://menulist.menu
Kaniankandam House, NH47 Highway Bypass, Near Thykoodam Bridge, Vyttila, Kochi,
India

The Menu of Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge from Kochi contains about 16 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about X414. Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge in Kochi prepares with typical Indian spices fine
dishes, accompanied by sides like rice or naan, freshly.
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Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge Menu

Meals

VEGETARIAN MEALS

Sadhya find Meals

ELA POTHICHOR WITH BEEF
ROAST

FISH CURRY MEALS ELA
POTHICHOR WITH FISH CURRY)

ELA POTHICHOR WITH FISH FRY

ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA NON
VEGETARIAN

ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA
VEGETARIAN

Tanuly‘l/allw Offer

BEEF ROAST MEALS
(SERVES FOUR
DINERS)

X140

X240

X180

X170

X330

X220

X890

BEEF ROAST MEALS (SERVES
TWO DINERS)

FISH CURRY MEALS (SERVES
FOUR DINERS)

FISH CURRY MEALS (SERVES TWO

DINERS)

FISH FRY MEALS (SERVES FOUR
DINERS)

FISH FRY MEALS (SERVES TWO
DINERS)

ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA NON
VEGETARIAN (SERVES FOUR
DINERS)

ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA NON
VEGETARIAN (SERVES TWO
DINERS)

ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA
VEGETARIAN (SERVES FOUR
DINERS)

VAZHAELA VEGETARIAN MEALS
(SERVES TWO DINERS)

X460

X650

X340

X630

X325

X820

X430

X520

X270
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Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge

Kaniankandam House, NH47 Opening Hours:
Highway Bypass, Near

Thykoodam Bridge, Vyttila, Kochi,

India
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