



Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Kaniankandam House, NH47 Highway Bypass, Near Thykoodam Bridge, Vyttila, Kochi, India

Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge Menu



	Meals		BEEF ROAST MEALS (SERVES TWO DINERS)	₹460
	VEGETARIAN MEALS	₹140	FISH CURRY MEALS (SERVES FOUR DINERS)	₹650
	Sadhya And Meals		FISH CURRY MEALS (SERVES TWO	₹340
	ELA POTHICHOR WITH BEEF	₹240	DINERS)	
	ROAST	7240	FISH FRY MEALS (SERVES FOUR DINERS)	₹630
	FISH CURRY MEALS ELA	₹180	,	
	POTHICHOR WITH FISH CURRY)	Αγ)	FISH FRY MEALS (SERVES TWO DINERS)	₹325
	ELA POTHICHOR WITH FISH FRY	₹170	,	
	ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA NON VEGETARIAN	₹330	ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA NON VEGETARIAN (SERVES FOUR DINERS)	₹820
	ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA VEGETARIAN	₹220	ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA NON VEGETARIAN (SERVES TWO DINERS)	₹430
iwian vanc onc			ELA POTHICHOR SADHYA	₹520
	BEEF ROAST MEALS (SERVES FOUR DINERS)	₹890	VEGETARIAN (SERVES FOUR DINERS)	₹520
			VAZHAELA VEGETARIAN MEALS (SERVES TWO DINERS)	₹270

Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge Menu



Nh47 Thykoodam Bridge

Kaniankandam House, NH47 Highway Bypass, Near Thykoodam Bridge, Vyttila, Kochi, India **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu